
Sl. No. Reg. No. Full Name of the Student 2025 Class 2026 Class

1 12316 AADEN ANU ALEX 1E 2G

2 12010 AAHANA AJO 1R 2R

3 12106 AAIEDEN VARGHESE ROBIN 1F 2B

4 12055 ABEL CHERIYAN JOHNS 1B 2B

5 12332 ABEL GEORGEKUTTY 1A 2A

6 12154 ABEL K BASIL 1G 2A

7 12229 ADAM ABRAHAM SOJI 1G 2F

8 12094 ADAM LAIJU VARGHESE 1E 2B

9 12331 ADEN GEORGEKUTTY 1A 2A

10 12202 ADITI RACHEL ABIN 1E 2B

11 12349 AEIMA ANN JINTO 1F 2A

12 12582 AIMA SUSAN BONNIE 1F 2C

13 12431 AIZZA ANN SOJI 1A 2E

14 12320 ALEXEI SAM BIBIN 1G 2C

15 12358 ALONZ MANU THOMAS 1G 2H

16 12070 ALOSHY RINU JOHN 1B 2F

17 12321 AMY MARIAM SIJO 1G 2D

18 12561 ANDREA MARY ANIL SAMUEL 1E 2E

19 12375 ANORA MARIAM MATHEW 1T 2T

20 11993 ANUGRAHA SUSAN ANISH 1R 2R

21 12469 ATHEN SHIBU THOMAS 1G 2G

22 12362 BELVIN BINU DANIEL 1G 2C

23 12095 BEYONA ANN BIJU 1D 2D

24 12482 CHARLOTTE VITTY THOMAS 1R 2S

25 12338 CHRIS RONEY 1F 2H

26 11927 CHRISTOPHER JOHN 1T 2T

27 12002 DAAN JOHN MANU 1C 2H

28 12566 DAINA ANN DILEEP 1F 2C

29 12291 DAVID C SUJITH 1B 2A

30 12040 DENZEL BEN PHILIP 1D 2D

31 12065 EDEN JOHN ROBIN 1U 2S
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32 12329 EDNA ELIZA ANOOP 1A 2H

33 12302 EFRAN JAYESH MATHEW 1D 2G

34 12081 ELENA SUSAN KURIAN 1S 2S

35 11988 ELIN SUSAN MATHEW 1C 2C

36 12193 EMILYN ANN SHINU 1S 2T

37 12206 EMMANUEL SKARIA ROGY 1B 2F

38 12166 ENIYA SARAH VARGHESE 1E 2E

39 12404 ERIKZEL ABE SUJITH 1U 2T

40 12137 ESTHER BINU 1B 2F

41 11904 ESTHER SHARAN CHERIAN 1S 2S

42 12357 ETHAN JOJY 1E 2H

43 12242 ETHAN REGI ZACHARIA 1C 2A

44 12218 ETHAN THOMAS ELVIS 1F 2A

45 11908 ETHAN VARGHESE JOHN 1S 2R

46 12540 EVAN AJU JOY 1T 2R

47 12328 EVANA MARIAM ABRAHAM 1D 2H

48 12042 EVANGELINA MATHEW 1R 2S

49 12215 EVELYN ANN SHIJIN 1B 2E

50 12326 EZA MARIYAM SHAN 1E 2G

51 11918 GEONA T ANISH 1U 2S

52 12222 GEORGIN JOSEPH 1U 2T

53 12252 GEORGY SHIBU GEORGE 1A 2G

54 12579 HANNA BINU THOMAS 1E 2A

55 12066 HANNAH ELIZABETH BIJIN 1S 2S

56 12421 HANNAH MARIAM SHIBIN 1F 2F

57 12186 HANNAH RACHEL PHILIP 1B 2G

58 12438 HANOK BINU BABY 1B 2H

59 12235 HELENA ANN RENY 1T 2S

60 11931 IAAN T JIJIN 1C 2C

61 12441 IMMANUEL SAJAN 1D 2E

62 11953 IRENE IYPE 1D 2C
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63 11932 IRENE T JIJIN 1C 2B

64 12211 IVAN JOHN DEEPU 1S 2R

65 12451 JANIS ELIZABETH JITHIN 1R 2T

66 12178 JAYDEN JOHNY BIJOY 1T 2T

67 12077 JEFRIN LIJO GEORGE 1A 2A

68 12111 JESMY JIBISH PANICKER 1T 2S

69 12640 JIANNA ELZA JUSTIN New Admission 2D

70 12472 JOANNA SARA ANIL 1A 2D

71 12283 JOE ABRAM JESWIN 1S 2T

72 12063 JONATHAN SIJO BABU 1C 2D

73 12601 JUAN THOMAS JOHN 1C 2C

74 12200 JUANA MARIAM NOBY 1E 2E

75 12307 JUDE PANACKAMITTATHU CHERIACHEN 1A 2D

76 11933 JUHANNA MARIYAM JINU 1S 2R

77 12274 JUVANA JOMON 1D 2H

78 12176 KAITLIN ABEY 1R 2S

79 12177 KEIRIN ABEY 1R 2S

80 11986 KEZIAH ELIZABETH BASIL 1T 2T

81 12333 LEVIN K MATHEW 1E 2E

82 12204 MARIYA SUSAN SHIJI 1F 2B

83 12076 MIKHAYEL AVRAM RACQUE 1T 2R

84 12078 MILAN MONCY 1U 2S

85 12086 NAOMI NIBU NINAN 1F 2G

86 12233 NAOMI SHYJU 1A 2E

87 12241 NATHALIA MARIAM NITHIN 1B 2D

88 12188 NATHAN CIBIN 1G 2B

89 12223 NATHANIEL ABRAHAM 1C 2F

90 11922 NIYA SARAH NITIN 1R 2B

91 12245 NOAH JOHN VIJO 1D 2F

92 12570 NOEL K CHACKO 1D 2G

93 12056 OLIVIA K VIJOY 1U 2R
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94 11921 RACHEL ELZA RONY 1F 2B

95 12112 RAIDEN MADATHILETHU FREDDIE 1B 2B

96 11934 RAPHAEL THOMAS NOBLE 1G 2E

97 12026 RAYAN GEORGE KOSHY 1T 2T

98 11738 RAYAN SAM JACOB 1A 2C

99 12465 REBECCA MARIA RIJU 1R 2R

100 12072 REBEKAH ELSA ABRAHAM 1T 2R

101 12123 RIHANA SARAH ALEX 1T 2R

102 12502 RYAN JITHIN 1S 2T

103 12630 SAM MATHEW New Admission 2S

104 11731 SAM THOMAS TOGIN 1U 2R

105 12009 SARAH GRACE JAMES 1U 2T

106 12069 SERENE MARIA KEVIN 1R 2R

107 12497 SHAWN K SONY 1C 2F

108 12556 SIYA RAJESH 1D 2G

109 12613 STEVE JOBU JOY New Admission 2D

110 12030 STEVE TIJU KURIAKOSE 1C 2D

111 12546 TESSA THOMAS 1E 2A


